PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE 2022

Friday, June 3

Picture Time

Class / Routine

9:30-10:20

10:20-10:50

10:50-11:00

11:00-11:10

11:10-11:20

11:20-11:30

11:30-11:40

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:00

12:00-12:15

12:15-12:25

12:25-12:35

12:35-12:45

12:45-12:55

12:55-1:05

1:05-1:25

1:25-1:40

1:40-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:05-3:20

3:20-3:35

3:35-3:50

3:50-4:05

4:05-4:15

4:15-4:25

4:25-4:35

4:35-4:50

All PDC Solos

All PDC Duets/Trios
Ornament

Sweet Dreams

My Life

Breathe

Hard to Handle

More

Errrbody Bought to Know

In the Money

Georgia

Calling All the Monsters

Charlie

Tell My Mama
Southern Sea

Get Your Wings
Walk the Dinosaur
Tutti Fruiti

LUNCH BREAK
Creative Movement
Baby Ballet
Beginner Ballet
Tiny Tap

Beginner Tap

Level | & Il Hip Hop
Beginner Lyrical

Level | Ballet



Picture Time Class / Routine

4:50-5:00 Level Il Ballet

5:00-5:10 Beginner Hip Hop

5:10-5:25 Beginner & Level | Musical Theatre and Level Il &
[Il Musical Theatre

5:25-5:35 Level Il Lyrical

5:35-5:45 Level | Lyrical

5:45-5:55 Level lll Tap

5:55-6:05 Level Il Tap

6:05-6:20 Level | Tap

6:20-6:30 Level lll Lyrical/Contemporary

6:30-6:40 Level | & Il Jazz

6:40-6:50 Level IV Ballet

6:50-7:00 Level Ill Ballet

7:00-7:10 Level V Ballet

7:10-7:20 Level Ill & IV Hip Hop

7:20-7:30 Level V Hip Hop

7:30-7:40 Level lll Jazz

7:40-7:50 Pointe

7:50-8:00 Level IV & V Musical Theatre

8:00-8:10 Level IV & V Contemporary

8:10-8:20 Level IV &V Tap

8:20-8:30 Level IV &V Jazz

 All Pictures are in full costume and makeup. Please see the recital
packet for more details on hair and makeup.

« PDC may wear comp makeup for recital pictures, but will need to
change hair.

* ALL PICTURES WILL BE HELD AT THE TOWNSEND CENTER.



