PICTURE DAY SCHEDULE 2022 Friday, June 3

Picture Time	Class / Routine
9:30-10:20	All PDC Solos
10:20-10:50	All PDC Duets/Trios
10:50-11:00	Ornament
11:00-11:10	Sweet Dreams
11:10-11:20	My Life
11:20-11:30	Breathe
11:30-11:40	Hard to Handle
11:40-11:50	More
11:50-12:00	Errrbody Bought to Know
12:00-12:15	In the Money
12:15-12:25	Georgia
12:25-12:35	Calling All the Monsters
12:35-12:45	Charlie
12:45-12:55	Tell My Mama
12:55-1:05	Southern Sea
1:05-1:25	Get Your Wings
1:25-1:40	Walk the Dinosaur
1:40-2:00	Tutti Fruiti
2:00-3:00	LUNCH BREAK
3:05-3:20	Creative Movement
3:20-3:35	Baby Ballet
3:35-3:50	Beginner Ballet
3:50-4:05	Tiny Tap
4:05-4:15	Beginner Tap
4:15-4:25	Level I & II Hip Hop
4:25-4:35	Beginner Lyrical
4:35-4:50	Level I Ballet

Picture Time	Class / Routine
4:50-5:00	Level II Ballet
5:00-5:10	Beginner Hip Hop
5:10-5:25	Beginner & Level I Musical Theatre and Level II & III Musical Theatre
5:25-5:35	Level II Lyrical
5:35-5:45	Level I Lyrical
5:45-5:55	Level III Tap
5:55-6:05	Level II Tap
6:05-6:20	Level I Tap
6:20-6:30	Level III Lyrical/Contemporary
6:30-6:40	Level I & II Jazz
6:40-6:50	Level IV Ballet
6:50-7:00	Level III Ballet
7:00-7:10	Level V Ballet
7:10-7:20	Level III & IV Hip Hop
7:20-7:30	Level V Hip Hop
7:30-7:40	Level III Jazz
7:40-7:50	Pointe
7:50-8:00	Level IV & V Musical Theatre
8:00-8:10	Level IV & V Contemporary
8:10-8:20	Level IV & V Tap
8:20-8:30	Level IV & V Jazz

- All Pictures are in full costume and makeup. Please see the recital packet for more details on hair and makeup.
- PDC may wear comp makeup for recital pictures, but will need to change hair.
- ALL PICTURES WILL BE HELD AT THE TOWNSEND CENTER.